	Firma
	Anrede
	Titel
	Vorname
	Name
	PLZ
	Ort
	Straße
	Kdgr
	Sko Tage
	Umsatz
	OP

	Aumann KG
	
	
	
	
	12300
	Berlin
	Alleestr. 1
	1
	0
	12000
	0

	Blaumann UG
	f
	
	Berta
	Blau
	27100
	Hamburg
	Biberweg 4-6
	1
	8
	8000
	2000

	Cicero GmbH
	h
	
	Cäsar
	Cicero
	32010
	Hannover
	Chimärenallee 189
	2
	14
	34000
	8000

	Düsen AG
	h
	
	Dieter
	Dümmel
	44141
	Dortmund
	Dollheide 44
	3
	0
	0
	-2,08

	Erasmus OHG
	
	
	
	
	51050
	Köln
	Energiefeld 89
	2
	0
	8000
	0

	Faden GbR
	f
	Dr.
	Frieda
	Falter
	63000
	Frankfurt
	
	1
	14
	5200
	43,30

	Glumb KG
	
	
	
	
	1350
	Berlin-Mitte
	Zentrumsstr. 3
	3
	0
	135,20
	0

	Haniel e.K
	h
	Prof. Dr.
	Hans
	Haniel
	44141
	Dortmund-Hörde
	Skellstr. 9
	2
	8
	18930,90
	5200



